
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

June 22, 2021

7617

161.60

112

003

229.99

88

21

292.39

71

29

279.30

57

6

221.60

49

59Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

June 22, 2021

1939277

176.28

152

151

257.84

117

492

278.59

103

516

291.85

88

333

325.07

72

110

356.11

59

60

376.06

39

1662Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

June 22, 2021

6200003

304.99

73

47

297.50

57

12

336.90

41

62Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

June 21, 2021

33922

159.06

171

10

296.00

123

41

317.66

100

87

299.90

88

146

296.97

72

32

298.67

60

1

310.00

44

317Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

June 21, 2021

609258

201.24

142

2

270.00

115

72

268.83

99

121

280.23

85

69

287.06

74

73

316.99

57

14

305.00

50

351Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

June 21, 2021

55

200.36

143

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

June 19, 2021

12716

178.53

146

054

254.27

104

2

275.00

87

23

276.45

71

6

295.00

56

26

271.28

45

111Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

June 17, 2021

38466

188.20

157

12

233.36

121

53

249.55

99

137

257.25

87

69

276.68

76

39

330.13

61

8

323.75

47

318Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

June 16, 2021

2109

189.90

169

1

245.00

104

06

291.59

74

3

324.29

58

2

320.00

36

21Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

June 15, 2021

1770009

259.69

84

77

273.21

70

54

302.17

59

37

297.08

45

177Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

June 14, 2021

323

168.33

162

00021

325.24

68

5

365.00

55

3

340.00

37

29Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


